
4,669 SF In-Line
 ◦Former boutique/
   apparel shop

 ◦Can be split

HIGHLIGHTS

MAIN STREET MARKETPLACE
10300 Main Street
Fairfax, VA 22030

THE NEXT PERSPECTIVE IN REAL ESTATE. * Demographics are 2016 Estimates
© 2015 SITES USA, INC.

RETAIL SPACE
for LEASE

Population
Households
Med HH Income

DEMOGRAPHICS*

285,597
99,844

$130,837

5-mile
120,009
40,423

$128,793

3-mile
15,096
4,745

$120,410

1-mile

91,579 SF shopping center located in Old Town Fairfax, VA on 
highly-trafficked Main Street

Convenient on-site parking with 375 spaces

Less than one mile from George Mason University with 34,000 
students and 5,600 faculty

Over 22,944 employees and 1,500 apartments within one mile of
the site

Join other national retail tenants:

AVAILABLE

Main Street: 37,000 AADT
Old Lee Highway: 20,000 AADT

For More Information, Please Contact: 
ANDREW ROSE

703.442.8837
arose@nextrealty.com

TAYLOR HAYES
703.442.8827

thayes@nextrealty.com



Fairfax, Virginia
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186,000 AADT

58,000 AADT

FAIRFAX CIRCLE
SHOPPING CENTER

TURNPIKE
SHOPPING CENTER

PICKETT
SHOPPING CENTER

SCOUT ON
THE CIRCLE

54,000 SF Grocer
28,000 SF Retail
400 Apartments

Next Realty Mid-Atlantic, LLC - 3601 Wilson Blvd., Suite 460, Arlington, VA 22201 (703) 442-4500 Main     All information provided is thought to be accurate and factual, however, no liability is assumed for errors and omissions.

FAIRFAX
HIGH SCHOOL

PAUL VI CATH.
HIGH SCHOOL

FAIR CITY MALL

Cinema Arts
Theater

WT WOODSON
HIGH SCHOOL

Scale
0 1/2 Mile 1 Mile

OLD TOWN PLAZA

34,000+ Students
5,600 Staff

6,200 Living On-Campus

FAIRFAX COUNTY
COURTHOUSE, GOVERNMENT 

& JUDICIAL OFFICES

PROPOSED



Information contained herein has been obtained from sources deemed reliable, but we do not guarantee its accuracy.
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SITE PLAN

Information contained herein has been obtained from sources deemed reliable, but we do not guarantee its accuracy.

MAIN STREET MARKETPLACE
10300 Main Street
Fairfax, VA 22030

Next Realty Mid-Atlantic, LLC  •  3601 Wilson Blvd.  •  Suite 460  •  Arlington, VA 22201  •  703.442.4500  •  Fax 703.875.3081
Next Realty, LLC  •  5215 Old Orchard Rd  •  Suite 880  •  Skokie, IL 60077  •  847.881.2029  •  Fax 847.881.2074

For More Information, 
Please Contact: 

ANDREW ROSE
703.442.8837
arose@nextrealty.com

TAYLOR HAYES
703.442.8827
thayes@nextrealty.com

4,669 SF

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

TENANT
Paisano’s Pizza
UPS Store
H&R Block
Hair Cuttery
Qdoba
Subway
Smoothie King
Starbucks
Dentist
Dante Salon & Spa
Ace Hardware

SQFT
1,453
1,195
1,008
1,265
2,520
1,200
1,000
2,584
2,466
2,858
12,300

SQFT
27,888
2,704
1,513
930
1,358
1,200
4,669
1,624
1,897
27,600

TENANT
TJ Maxx
Noodles & Company
King Kabob
Cleaners
Jewelers
Sushi Prince
AVAILABLE
Coyota Grille
Main Street Bagel
Walgreens

4,669 SF AVAILABLE - DIVISIBLE


